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Single Double AN

ESPRESSO  $350 $4.00

DECAF ESPRESSO - $350 $4.00
MACCHIATO ESPRESSO $350 $4.00
RISTRETTO ESPRESSO $ 3.50
CORTADO ESPRESSO $ 3.50



* HOT -

DRINKS

AMERICANO
DECAF

Our process eliminates 99.9% of the
caffeine without affecting the

delicious taste of the coffee.

BAKERY BLEND
DARK ROAST

LATTE

Espresso with hot milk and
a light layer of foam.

CAPPUCCINO
A coffee drink that combines

espresso and frothed milk.

MOCHA
Espresso with Britt dark chocolate

sauce and steamed milk.

ADD SYRUP

*Ask about our milk options. Prices may vary.

12 oz

$4.50
$4.50

$4.50
$4.50
$5.50

$5.50

$ 6.50

$215

16 oz

$5.50
$5.50

$5.50
$5.50
$6.00

$ 6.00

$7.50

$3.15

WARNING: The beverage you are about to enjoy is extremely hot.

COFFEE

BREAK BREAKFAST

SANDWICHES
AND PIZZAS

SALADS

Prices include sales tax. They do not include service tax. Images for illustration purposes.

BEVERAGES



12 oz 16 oz

CARAMEL LATTE $6.50 $7.50
A drink with double ristretto, Britt
caramel sauce, and steamed milk.

CARAMEL MACCHIATO $ 6.50 $7.50

Double ristretto with Britt caramel
sauce and frothed milk.

WHITE MOCHA $ 6.50 $7.50

Espresso with Britt white
chocolate sauce and steamed milk.

*Ask about our milk options. Prices may vary.




Enjoy the warm taste of our coffee-free drinks

12 oz 16 oz

CHOCOLATE $6.00 $700
A drink made with hot frothed

milk and gourmet cocoa.

MATCHA LATTE $650 $750

A drink made with creamy milk
and Britt matcha blend.

CHAILATTE  $6.50 $7.50
A spiced drink made with our

Britt chai blend and creamy milk.

HARNEY & SONS TEA $400 $4.50
CHAI TEA $5.00 $5.50

*Ask about our milk options. Prices may vary.

Www.caresRITT.COM
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ICED CARAMEL CARAMEL FRAPPINO ICED CARAMEL
LATTE Cold coffee made with a MACHIATTO
Espresso and Britt caramel frappino base, ice, Britt A mix of espresso and Britt
sauce blended with ice caramel sauce, and espresso, caramel sauce with ice and
cubes and cold milk. topped with wh[pped cream. milk foam.

12 02 $5.95 120z $ 8.50 e $595
16 0Z $ 6.95 16 0Z $ 8.95 ot $ 695

*Ask about our milk options. Prices may vary.




- COLD -

ESPRESSO-BASED DRINKS

ICED AMERICANO
Britt chocolate syrup and

milk over ice cubes.

ICED LATTE

Espresso and milk

over ice cubes.

ICED MOCHA

Espresso, Britt chocolate
syrup milk over ice cubes.

FRAPPINO
Espresso, Britt Frappino

base, and milk.

MOCHA FRAPPINO

Espresso, Britt dark chocolate sauce,
Britt Frappino base, milk, ice cube,

whipped cream.

THE ARENAL

Espresso, Britt Frappino base, Dark
Chocolate syrup, Britt Caramel Sauce

and whipped cream.

12 oz

$4.00

$495

$ 695

$5.95

$ 695

$795

16 oz

$495

$5.95

$795

$6.95

$795

$8.95

*Ask about our milk options. Prices may vary.

COFFEE
BREAK

SANDWICHES

BREAKFAST AND PIZZAS

SALADS BEVERAGES

Prices include sales tax. They do not include service tax. Images for illustration purposes.
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ICED CHOCOLATE ~$W9
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Our pastries are made with the finest French ingredients: French
flour, fine butter and eggs with the Label Rouge quality seal. They
are free of artificial flavors, colors and hydrogenated fats. Each is
exceptionally fresh and baked daily to offer you unmatched flavor.

SWISS CHOCOLATE PASTRY
$5.50

CHOCOLATE NEAPOLITAN MAXI
$5.95

APPLE PASTRY
$795

RAISIN ROLL
$5.50




CROISSANT
$5.50

CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT
CROISSANT
$ 695

PAIN AUX TROIS CHOCOLATS
$ 695

CINNAMON ROLL
$5.50

&

SALADS  WBEVERAGES



COFFEE
BREAK

BROWNIE
$595

BLUEBERRIES AND
BLACKBERRIES
MUFFIN

$5.95

CHOCOLATE
MUFFIN
$5.95

BANANA NUT
MUFFIN
$5.95




COFFEE
BREAK

EGG AND CHEESE CROISSANT
$795

HAM, EGG AND CHEESE CROISSANT
$895

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE CROISSANT
$895

PLAIN BAGEL
$5.00

AND PIZZAS

BEVERAGES




FRUIT BOWLS

Pineapple, papaya, green grapes, red grapes

and strawberries.

$5.50

YOGURT PARFAIT BOWL
Plain yogurt topped with granola, pineapple, papaya,

green grapes and red grapes.

$ 695
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SALADS BEVERAGES
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CHICKEN AND
AVOCADO SANDWICH

Multigrain baguettina, roasted
chicken breast, cheddar cheese,
tomato, lettuce, chipotle sauce,
and avocado.

ITALIAN SANDWICH

Multigrain ciabatta bread,
cured pork ham, Genoa salami,
provolone cheese, red onion,

lettuce, tomato, and tomato pesto.

PHILLY STEAK

SANDWICH

Ciabatta bread sandwich with
pastrami, Philly-style vegetables,
American cheese, and American

sauce.

ROAST BEEF

SANDWICH

Ciabatta bread, roast beef,
Swiss cheese, fresh mushrooms,
caramelized onion, and English
beef dressing.

$12.50

$12.50

$13.50

$12.50



TURKEY HONEY $12.50
MUSTARD SANDWICH

Baguette, turkey ham, bacon,
Swiss cheese, strawberries,
lettuce, and honey mustard.

CHICKEN AND BACON $12.50

CHIPOTLE SANDWICH

Multigrain baguette sandwich
with cooked chicken, crispy bacon,
yellow cheese, and chipotle
mayonnaise.

PULLED PORK $12.50

SANDWICH

Pulled Pork sandwich on baguette
bread with chipotle mayonnaise
and Swiss cheese.

SANDWICHES
AND PIZZAS




MARGHERITA FLATBREAD $12.50

PIZZA
Artisan flatbread pizza, topped with pomodoro

sauce, mozzarella cheese, cherry tomato

and basil.

HAM AND BACON FLATBREAD $12.50

PIZZA
Artisan flatbread pizza topped with pomodoro

sauce, cured ham, mozzarella cheese, bacon,

caramelized onion and black olives.

PEPPERONI FLATBREAD PIZZA $12.50
Artisan flatbread pizza, topped with pomodoro

sauce, pepperoni and mozzarella cheese.

VEGETARIAN FLATBREAD $12.50

PIZZA
Artisan flatbread pizza, topped with pomodoro

sauce, mozzarella cheese, sliced tomato, red

onion, sliced black olives and cremini mushroomes.

HAM AND CHEESE FLATBREAD $12.50

PIZZA
Artisan flatbread pizza, topped with pomodoro

sauce, cured ham and mozzarella cheese.
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CORGRS
BREAK

SALAD

SANDWICHES
BREAKFAST AND PIZZAS SALADS

Prices include sales tax. They do not include service tax. Images for illustration purposes.

BEVERAGES



* SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Lettuce, chicken, bacon, hard-boiled egg, parmesan
cheese, red onion, cherry tomato, croutons and Caesar

dressing.

$1295

CHICKEN COBB SALAD

Lettuce, chicken, hard-boiled egg, red onion, cherry

tomato, sweet corn, avocado and Dijon vinaigrette.

$1295

TUNA SALAD

Lettuce, tuna, cherry tomato, red onion, carrot, hearts of

palm, almonds and avocado pulp.

$1295

GREEK SALAD

Lettuce, diced feta cheese, cherry tomato, kalamata

olives, arugula, cucumber, salt, pepper, olive oil.

$1295

COREEE SANDWICHES
BREAK BREAKEAST AND PIZZAS SALADS BEVERAGES

Prices include sales tax. They do not include service tax. Images for illustration purposes.



SMOOTHIES

STRAWBERRY & MINT

SMOOTHIE

Refreshing drink made with strawberry, STRAWBERRY

peppermint syrup, mint leaves, and cold SMOOTHIE

SMOOTHIE FRUTOS ROJOS qter with ice.

Drink made with a blend of strawberry, $ 795 Sweet drink made with a blend

blackberry, French raspberry syrup, and RligiEoen; strawbeil Sl
and cold water with ice.

$795

cold water with ice.

$795
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PINEAPPLE & POMEGRANATE PASSION FRUIT SMOOTHIE
SMOOTHIE Fruity drink made with passion fruit, passion
Sweet drink with a slight acidity, made with pineapple, fruit syrup, and cold water with ice.
pomegranate syrup, and cold water with ice. $ 795

$795



*LEMONADES-

FROZEN MINT LEMONADE
$ 695

FROZEN STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
$ 695

- BEVERAGES

BOTTLED WATER 600 ML
$3.65

BOTTLED WATER 1000 ML
$5.00

JUICE

Orange, cranberry or apple.

$ 6.95

COREEE SANDWICHES
BREAK BREAKEAST AND PIZZAS SALADS BEVERAGES

Prices include sales tax. They do not include service tax. Images for illustration purposes.



R EFRE S i

Customize your refresher by choosing either cold water or soda to suit your taste.

PEPPERMINT REFRESHER
A minty drink made with peppermint

syrup, lemon juice, cold water or soda,
yrup, | j ld wat d

and ice cubes.

DRAGON FRUIT REFRESHER $695
A fruity drink made with dragon fruit

syrup, lemon juice, cold water or soda, o
. &
and ice cubes. *H‘P&
S
$ 6.95 e 2
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LAVENDER & LEMON T——
STRAWBERRY REFRESHER REFRESHER BLUEBERRY REFRESHER

A floral drink made with strawberries An aromatic drink made with lavender A refreshing drink made with blue-
rose syrup, lemon juice, cold water or syrup, lemon juice, cold water or soda,  berry syrup, lemon juice, cold water
soda, and ice cubes. and ice cubes. or soda, and ice cubes.

$ 695 $ 6.95 $ 695
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- Sencillo Doble B
ESPRESSO - $350 $4.00
ESPRESSO DESCAFEINADO  $3.50  $4.00
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO $350 $4.00
ESPRESSO RISTRETTO $3.50

ESPRESSO CORTADO $3.50




* BEBIDAS -

CALIENTES

AMERICANO
DESCAFEINADO

Nuestro proceso elimina el
99.9% de la cafeina sin afectar

el delicioso sabor del café.

BAKERY BLEND
TUESTE OSCURO
LATTE

Bebida de café, que combina

espresso y leche vaporizada.

CAPPUCCINO

Bebida de café que combina

espresso y leche espumada.

MOCHA

Espresso con salsa de chocolate oscuro Britt

y leche vaporizada.

ADD SYRUP

12 oz

$4.50
$4.50

$4.50
$4.50
$5.50

$5.50

$ 6.50

$215

16 oz

$5.50
$5.50

$5.50
$5.50
$6.00

$ 6.00

$6.50

$3.15

*Ask about our milk options. Prices may vary.

WARNING: The beverage you are about to enjoy is extremely hot.

COFFEE DESAYUNOS SANDWICHES

BREAK V. PIZZAS ENSALADAS BEBIDAS

Todos los precios incluyen impuesto de venta. No incluyen impuesto de servicio. Imdgenes con fines ilustrativos.



12 oz 16 oz
CARAMEL LATTE $ 6.50 $7.50

Bebida con espresso, salsa de caramelo

Britt y leche vaporizada.

CARAMEL MACCHIATO $650 $750

Bebida con espresso, salsa de caramelo

Britt y leche espumada.

WHITE MOCHA $6.50 3750

Bebida con espresso, salsa de chocolate

blanco Britt y leche vaporizada.

*Consulte por nuestras opciones de leche.




Disfrute del cdlido sabor de nuestras bebidas sin café.

CHOCOLATE

Bebida preparada con
leche vaporizada y salsa de
chocolate.

MATCHA LATTE

Bebida preparada con leche
cremosa y mezcla matcha Britt.

CHAI LATTE
Bebida especiada preparada

con nuestra mezcla chai Britt y
leche cremosa.

TE HARNEY & SONS
INFUSION DE TE CHAI

12 oz

$ 6.00

$ 6.50

$ 6.50

$4.00
$5.00

16 oz

$7.00

$7.50

$7.50

$4.50
$5.50

*Consulte por nuestras opciones de leche.

Www.caresRITT.COM
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ICED CARAMEL CARAMEL FRAPPINO ICED CARAMEL
LATTE Café frio preparado con base MACHIATTO
Espresso y salsa frappino, hielo, Mezcla de espresso,

de caramelo Britt salsa de caramelo Britt y salsa de caramelo Britt,
homogenizados, cubos y espresso, decorado con hielo y foam de

de hielo y leche fria. con crema chantilly. leche.

12 02 $5.95 120z $ 8.50 e $595
16 0Z $ 6.95 16 0Z $ 8.95 ot $ 695

*Consulte por nuestras opciones de leche.




BEBIDAS

FRIAS A BASE DE EXPRESO

ICED AMERICANO

Espresso y agua fria sobre

cubos de hielo.

ICED LATTE

Espresso y leche sobre

cubos de hielo.

ICED MOCHA

Espresso, salsa de chocolate Britt,
leche sobre cubos de hielo.

FRAPPINO
Espresso, base frappino Britt, hielo

y leche.

MOCHA FRAPPINO

Espresso, salsa de chocolate oscuro
Britt, base frappino Britt, hielo,

leche y crema chantilly.

CAFE ARENAL

Espresso, base frappino Britt, hielo,
salsa de chocolate oscuro, salsa de

caramelo Britt y crema chantilly.

12 oz

$4.00

$495

$ 695

$5.95

$ 695

$795

16 oz

$495

$5.95

$795

$6.95

$795

$8.95

*Consulte por nuestras opciones de leche.

SANDWICHES
Y PIZZAS

COFFEE

BREAK BIENVANAUN[ON

ENSALADAS BEBIDAS

Todos los precios incluyen impuesto de venta. No incluyen impuesto de servicio. Imdgenes con fines ilustrativos.



BEBIDAS

FRIAS SIN CAFE

12 oz 16 oz

ICEDCHOCOLATE 95 $595

Salsa de chocolate Brt# 34 lec;he Vi : tg, oy

-I
i |
1’1

N
P
“LeEas”

Britt.
CAFE - BAKERY




Nuestra bolleria estd hecha con los mejores ingredientes
franceses. Libre de saborizantes y colorantes artificiales, es
horneada a diario para que se deleite con su gran sabor.

CHOCOLATE SUISSE
$5.50

MAXI NAPOLITANA DE CHOCOLATE
$5.95

HOJALDRE DE MANZANA
$795

ROLLO DE PASAS

DESAYUNOS

 SANDWICHES |
Y PIZZAS




CROISSANT DE MANTEQUILLA
$5.50

CROISSANT DE COCOA Y
AVELLANAS
$ 695

PAN DE 3 CHOCOLATES
$ 695

ROLLO DE CANELA
$5.50

.

SANDWICHES
Y PIZZAS

DESAYUNOS ENSALADAS 'BEBIDAS



COFFEE
BREAK

BROWNIE
$5.95

MUFFIN DE
ARANDANOS Y
MORA
$ 595

DESAYUNG

MUFFIN DE
CHOCOLATE
$5.95

MUFFIN DE BANANO
Y NUEZ
$5.95

e A

SANDWICHES |
Y PIZZAS

"“LNSALADAS

BEBIDAS




CROISSANT CON HUEVO Y QUESO
$795

CROISSANT CON HUEVO, QUESO Y JAMON
$8.95

CROISSANT CON HUEVO, QUESO Y TOCINO
$895

BAGEL SENCILLO
$5.50

COFFEE /
BREAK Y PIZZAS

NSALADAS " BEBIDAS




BOWL DE FRUTAS

Pifia, papaya, uvas verdes, uvas rojas y fresas.

$5.50

BOWL DE YOGURT PARFAIT

Yogurt natural con granola, pifia, papaya,

uvas verdes y uvas rojas.

$ 695

5

- -
V.Y
Brice

& ';L S=Tr

Cap A KERY
“Bakepy BRITTCAFEBAR?

BEBIDAS




SANDWICH POLLO Y
AGUACATE

Baguettina multigrano, pechuga
de pollo rostizada, queso cheddar,
tomate, lechuga, salsa chipotle y
aguacate.

SANDWICH ITALIANO

Pan ciabatta multigrano, jamén
de cerdo curado, salami de
Génova, queso provolone, cebolla
morada, lechuga, tomate y pesto
de tomate.

SANDWICH PHILLY

STEAK

Sdndwich de pan ciabatta
con pastrami, vegetales estilo
Philly, queso americano y salsa

americanda.

SANDWICH ROAST
BEEF

Pan ciabatta, roast beef, queso
suizo, hongos frescos, cebolla
caramelizada y aderezo English

beef.

$12.50

$12.50

$13.50

$12.50



SANDWICH PAVO
MOSTAZA MIEL

Baguettina, jamdn de pavo,
tocineta, queso suizo, fresas,
lechuga y mostaza miel.

SANDWICH CHICKEN
AND BACON
CHIPOTLE

Sdndwich de baguette multigrano
con pollo cocido, tocineta
crujiente, queso amarillo y
mayonesa chipotle.

SANDWICH PULLED

PORK
Sdndwich de Pulled Pork en pan
baguette con mayonesa chipotle y

queso suizo.

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50




FLATBREAD PIZZA MARGARITA

Pizza artesanal con salsa pomodoro, queso

mozzarella, tomate cherry y albahaca.

FLATBREAD PIZZA JAMON Y
TOCINETA

Pizza artesanal con salsa pomodoro, jamdn de
cerdo curado, queso mozzarella, tocineta, cebolla

caramelizada y aceitunas negras.

FLATBREAD PIZZA PEPPERONI

Pizza artesanal con salsa pomodoro, pepperoni'y

queso mozzarella.

FLATBREAD PIZZA VEGETARIANA

Pizza artesanal con salsa pomodoro, queso
mozzarella, tomate en rodajas, cebolla morada,

aceitunas negras en rodajas y hongos criminis.

FLATBREAD PIZZA JAMON Y QUESO

Pizza artesanal con salsa pomodoro, jamdn de cerdo

curado y queso mozzarella.

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50
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*ENSALADA CESAR-

CON POLLO

1]

CORERS SANDWICHES
BREAK DESAYUNOS Y PIZZAS ENSALADAS

Todos los precios incluyen impuesto de venta. No incluyen impuesto de servicio. Imdgenes con fines ilustrativos.

BEBIDAS



*ENSALADAS

ENSALADA CESAR CON POLLO

Lechuga americana, pollo, tocineta, huevo duro, queso
parmesano, cebolla morada, tomate cherry, croutones y

aderezo César.

$12.95

ENSALADA COBB CON POLLO

Lechuga americana, pollo, huevo duro, cebolla morada,

tomate cherry, maiz dulce, aguacate y vinagreta Dijon.

$1295

ENSALADA CON ATUN

Lechuga americana, atdn, tomate cherry, cebolla
morada, zanahoria, palmito, almendras y pulpa de

aguacate.

$12.95

ENSALADA GRIEGA

Lechuga americana, queso feta en cubos, tomate cherry,
aceitunas kalamata, ardgula, pepino, sal, pimienta y

aceite de oliva.

$1295

COFFEE SANDWICHES
b\ DESAYUNOS v DI ENSALADAS BEBIDAS

Todos los precios incluyen impuesto de venta. No incluyen impuesto de servicio. Imdgenes con fines ilustrativos.



SMOOTHIES

SMOOTHIE FRESA & MENTA

Bebida refrescante preparada con fresa,

sirope de peppermint, hojas de hierba SMOOTHIE FRESA
SMOOTHIE FRUTOS ROJOS  buenay agua fria con hielo.

Bebida preparada con una mezcla de $ 795

fresa, mora, sirope de french raspberry

Bebida dulce preparada con
una mezcla de fresa, sirope de

strawberry y agua fria con hielo.

$795

y agua fria con hielo.

$795
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SMOOTHIE PINA & GRANADA SMOOTHIE MARACUYA
Bebida dulce con ligera acidez preparada con Bebida frutal preparada con maracuyd,
piAa, sirope de granada y agua fria con hielo. sirope de passion fruit, agua fria con hielo.

$795 $795



*LIMONADAS:

LIMONADA FROZEN CON HIERBABUENA
$ 6.95

LIMONADA FROZEN DE FRESA
$ 695

. OTROS -

AGUA EMBOTELLADA 600 ML
$3.65

AGUA EMBOTELLADA 1000 ML
$5.00

JUGO

Naranja, manzana o cranberry.

$ 6.95

COREEE SANDWICHES
BREAK DESAYUNOS Y DIZZAS ENSALADAS BEBIDAS

Todos los precios incluyen impuesto de venta. No incluyen impuesto de servicio. Imdgenes con fines ilustrativos.



R EFRE S i

Solicite su refresher con agua fria o soda, segin su preferencia.
REFRESHER PEPPERMINT
Bebida mentolada preparada con sirope
de peppermint, jugo de limdn, agua fria

o soda con hielo en cubos.

REFRESHER DRAGON FRUIT $6.95
Bebida frutal preparada con sirope de

Dragon Fruit, jugo de limdn, agua fria o o
=

soda con hielo en cubos. ?&
S

$6.95 I
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REFRESHER LAVENDER B
REFRESHER STRAWBERRY LEMON REERESHER BLUEBERRY

Bebida floral preparada con sirope de  Bebida aromdtica preparadacon  Refrescante bebida preparada con
strawberries rose, jugo de [imdn, agua  sirope de lavanda, jugo de limdn, sirope de blueberry, jugo de limdn,
fria o soda con hielo en cubos. agua fria o soda con hielo en cubos.  agua fria o soda con hielo en cubos.

$ 695 $ 6.95 $ 695



